10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Tamara Yuz
(562) 474-8222

Create Event Design ORDER #0061 08

DAY OF CONTACT: JESSICA YUZ

323-383-7755

PO: Order Date: February 18, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Chabad of North Hollywood

13079 Chandler Blvd,

Sherman Oaks, Ca. 91401

Event Date: MARCH 30TH, 2025

Delivery: SUNDAY AFTER 9AM

Pick up: MONDAY ANYTIME AFTER

12PM

Description Qtty Price

General
X-back Chair, Light Wood 150 $10.50 T

> OATMEAL CUSHIONS
A

Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft 2 $250.00 T
Acrylic Podium 1 $150.00 T
Taupe Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE), 8FT X 12FT X 1 $192.00 T
HEIGHT?
STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE
Pipe and Drape, 75ft x 18ft Height 1 $1,350.00 T
COLOR: NUDE/SAND/TAUPE
Valance (FOR PIPE AND DRAPE) 1 $0.00 T
COLOR: NUDE/SAND/TAUPE
Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural 2 $275.00 T

mr

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $225.00 T
Installation Fee 4 $125.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $125.00
CREDIT CARD FEE 1 $46.67
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Total

$1,575.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$4,317.00
$1,271.67
$390.48
($431.70)
$5,547.45
($1,380.36)
$4,167.09
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