

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006108

Tamara Yuz

DAY OF CONTACT: JESSICA YUZ 323-383-7755

Order Date: February 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Chabad of North Hollywood 13079 Chandler Blvd, Sherman Oaks, Ca. 91401

Event Date: MARCH 30TH, 2025

Delivery: SUNDAY AFTER 9AM

Pick up: MONDAY ANYTIME AFTER 12PM

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
General				
X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	150	\$10.50	Т	\$1,575.00
Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
Acrylic Podium	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
Taupe Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE), 8FT X 12FT X HEIGHT? STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	1	\$192.00	Т	\$192.00
Pipe and Drape, 75ft x 18ft Height COLOR: NUDE/SAND/TAUPE	1	\$1,350.00	Т	\$1,350.00
Valance (FOR PIPE AND DRAPE) COLOR: NUDE/SAND/TAUPE	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
Services				
Trucking Fee	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
Installation Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
Breakdown Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
CREDIT CARD FEE	1	\$46.67		\$46.67

Total Products:	\$4,317.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,271.67
Taxes :	\$390.48
Discounts:	(\$431.70)
Total:	\$5,547.45
Payments:	(\$1,380.36)
Balance:	\$4,167.09